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1.) How do you rate this venue? (multiple choice)

Responses
(percent) (count)
Excellent 53.49% 23
Good 39.53% 17
OK 6.98% 3
Poor 0% 0
Very poor 0% 0
[ Totals 100% 43
2.) How welcome did you feel? (multiple choice)
Responses
(percent) (count)
Very welcome 48.89% 22
Quite welcome 48.89% 22
Not very welcome 0% 0
Not at all welcome 2.22% 1
[ Totals 100% 45
3.) How did you find the level of public involvement (multiple choice)
Responses
(percent) (count)
Excellent 10.87% 5
Good 54.35% 25
OK 34.78% 16
Poor 0% 0
Very poor 0% 0
[ Totals 100% 46
4.) How did you rate the meeting overall (multiple choice)
Responses
(percent) (count)
Excellent 22.50% 9
Good 57.50% 23
OK 15% 6
Poor 0% 0
Very poor 5% 2
[ Totals 100% 40
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